
No. Addi�onal Requirement Unit Price(USD)

1  White laminated 80 Cm round table 25

2 Octanorm System made podium 50x50x50cm H

3      

4 Octanorm System made podium 50x50x100cm H

5   Info counter - 50x100x75cm H

6   Shelf - 1mtr long

7   

8  

9   

10  

11  

12  Glass Counter Display - Octanorm System

13 Small Showcase with Glass top 100x50x100 cm H

14  Sleek Tall Showcase with Glass panels & Shelves - 50x50x200 cm H

15 Tall Showcase with Glass panels & Shelves - 100x50x200 cm H

16 1 seater sofa

17 2 seater sofa 

18

19

20 Coffee Table Big 

21   Bistro/High Table

22 Barstools

23 Chairs with arm rest- Non revolving 

24  Revolving chairs

25

26

LED Spot light

27

Metal light

28

29

30

Bar Fridge -90 ltr

31

Refrigerator - 165 Ltr

32

Wastebin

AMT/USA Pavilion (IMTEX 2023)
Deadline 15th December 2022

Stall No:

Furniture  form

Please fill your requirements and return the form to Expoguru - Email: mayank@projectexpoguru.co.in

Tel: email ID: 

Name of Company: 

Address: 

Contact Person: Date:

Designation: Contact Number:

TOTAL

GST @ 18%

Grand Total

Please Note the following
1 quoted above is subjected to 18% GST (Applicable as per Govt. Laws)
2

3 Payment Mode: only Bank transfers or DD'S in the name of  *EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd* payable at Delhi Orders are 
valid only when accompanied by full remittance. A confirmation order will be sent to the email  

Bank Details:
Beneficial Account Name EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd.

ICICI BANK  
Nehru place (DELHI)110019

A/C No 113505000866
SWIFT ICICINBBCTS
IFSC ICIC0006294

Price

22
25

32
32

10
25
225

250

325
25

50
60

65

80

40
70
95

25
45

40
25
22

35
12

30

Octanorm System made podium 50x50x75cm H

Catalogue Holder/Brochure stand
32” TV with USB with wall mount/foor mount

42”TV with USB wall mount/foor mount
55” TV with USB wall mount/foor mount

DVD player

3 seater sofa

Coffee Table Small

5
120
175

Graphic/Artwork 

Digital Prin�ng -  Prin�ng & Installa�on 25

Digital Print on Sunboard/Forex with Installa�on 30
Print Installa�on chages provided by Exhibitors 5

Mobile : +91982744848

Quantity Value

1 sqm

1 sqm
1 sqm

nos.

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1

Unit

nos.

nos.

nos.

nos.

nos.

nos.

nos.

nos.

nos.

nos.
nos.

nos.

nos.
nos.
nos.
nos.

nos.

nos.
nos.
nos.

nos.
nos.
nos.
nos.

nos.
nos.

nos.

nos.

4 In the event of cancella�on of oder /eexhibi�on oror any other reason the show doesn’t take place

Late orders received afer December 15th are subject �o addi�onal 30% on basic price and y orders received 
afer December 31st are subject to 40% and are subject to availability.

or any withdrawl of exhibitor then 50% of the total amount will be refunded.



 

 

	

 

	

ected to 18% GST (Applicable as per Govt. Laws)

 transfers or DD'S in the name of  *EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd* payable at Delhi Orders are 
mpanied by full remittance. A confirmation order will be sent to the email  

EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd.
ICICI BANK  
Nehru place (DELHI) 110019
113505000866
ICICINBBCTS
ICIC0006294

4 In the event of cancella�on of order /exhibi�on or for any other reason the show doesn’t take place

Late orders received a�er December 15th are subject to addi�onal 30% on basic price and any orders received 
a�er December 31st are subject to 40% and are subject to availability.

or any withdrawl of exhibitor then 50% of the total amount will be refunded.

Please Note the following
1 quoted above is subj
2

3 Payment Mode: only Bank
valid only when acco

Bank Details:
Beneficial Account Name 

A/C No
SWIFT
IFSC

Price

Stall No:

Electrical Connec�on/power load form

AMT/USA Pavilion (IMTEX 2023)
Deadline 15th December 2023, to submit your requirements & payments for Electrical Connec�on

Stall No:

Name of Company: Hall No. 

Address:
 

Contact
 

Person:
 

Date:

Contact
 

Number:

Tel:

 

email

 

ID:

 

Type

 

of Booth Single

 

Phase Three

 

Phase Amount

Buildup

 

Days

 

USD 90/kw

Rate/KW & Per Unit

 

( USD)
   

)

During

 

Show

 

Days

TOTAL

 

Amount

Add:

 

GST  @

 

18%

Grand

 

TOTAL

Stall No:

)

USD 95/kw))

Please fill  your requirements and  return the form  to Expoguru - Email: mayank@projectexpoguru.co.in

Mobile : +91982744848

15 Amp Power point

Power Strip

  

10

12

Addi�onal Requirement Unit Price(USD) Quan�ty Unit

Power Required

nos.

nos.



Date: Hall

	

No.

	

Stall	No:

No.

	

Speci�ication Unit	Price	(USD)	 Quantity Value

for	7	Days

1 (Upto 12 CFM/ connec�on) 625/connec�on

TOTAL Amount

Add: GST @ 18%

Grand TOTAL

 

 

	

Contact	Person:	

Tel:	 Fax:

Designation:

email	ID:

	 	 	

Particulars

CFM/LPM each Connection 

AMT/USA Pavilion (IMTEX 2023)
Deadline 15th December 2023, to submit your requirements & payments for Compressed Air

Stall No:

Compressed Air form

Please fill  your requirements and  return the form  to Expoguru - Email: mayank@projectexpoguru.co.in

Mobile : +91982744848

 per connec�on in ½’’ flexible hose pipe with 6 Bar pressure

Please Note the following
1 quoted above is subjected to 18% GST (Applicable as per Govt. Laws)
2

3 Payment Mode: only Bank transfers or DD'S in the name of  *EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd* payable at Delhi Orders are 
valid only when accompanied by full remittance. A confirmation order will be sent to the email  

Bank Details:
Beneficial Account Name EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd.

ICICI BANK  
Nehru place (DELHI) 110019

A/C No 113505000866
SWIFT ICICINBBCTS
IFSC ICIC0006294

Price

4 In the event of cancella�on of order /exhibi�on or for any other reason the show doesn’t take place

Late orders received a�er December 15th are subject to addi�onal 30% on basic price and any orders received 
a�er December 31st are subject to 40% and are subject to availability.

or any withdrawl of exhibitor then 50% of the total amount will be refunded.



Date: Hall

	

No.

	

Stall	No:

No.

	

Speci�ication Unit	Price	(USD)	 Quantity Value

for	7	Days

1 for Machine only 350/connec�on

TOTAL Amount

Add: GST @ 18%

Grand TOTAL

 

 

	

Contact	Person:	

Tel:	 Fax:

Designation:

email	ID:

	 	 	

Particulars

Stall No:

Water connec�on form

Water Connec�on 

 

	

Please Note the following
1 quoted above is subjected to 18% GST (Applicable as per Govt. Laws)
2

3 Payment Mode: only Bank transfers or DD'S in the name of  *EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd* payable at Delhi Orders are 
valid only when accompanied by full remittance. A confirmation order will be sent to the email  

Bank Details:
Beneficial Account Name EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd.

ICICI BANK  
Nehru place (DELHI) 110019

A/C No 113505000866
SWIFT ICICINBBCTS
IFSC ICIC0006294

Price

4 In the event of cancella�on of order /exhibi�on or for any other reason the show doesn’t take place

Late orders received a�er December 15th are subject to addi�onal 30% on basic price and any orders received 
a�er December 31st are subject to 40% and are subject to availability.

or any withdrawl of exhibitor then 50% of the total amount will be refunded.

AMT/USA Pavilion (IMTEX 2023)
Deadline 15th December 2023, to submit your requirements & payments for Water Connec�on

Stall No:

Please fill  your requirements and  return the form  to Expoguru - Email: mayank@projectexpoguru.co.in

Mobile : +91982744848


