

Deadline 15th December 2022

Stall No:

Furniture form Please fill your requirements and return the form to Expoguru - Email: mayank@projectexpoguru.co.in

Mobile : +91982744848

ldress:													
Contact Person: Designation: Tel:		Date: Contact Number: email ID:											
							No.	Additional Requirement	Unit Price(USD) Quantity Unit Value				
								White laminated 80 Cm round table	25	1	nos.	Turuc	
-	Octanorm System made podium 50x50x50cm H	22	1	nos.									
	Octanorm System made podium 50x50x75cm H	25	1	nos.									
	Octanorm System made podium 50x50x100cm H	32	1	nos.									
	Info counter - 50x100x75cm H	32	1	nos.									
	Shelf - 1mtr long	10	1	nos.									
	Catalogue Holder/Brochure stand	25	1										
	32" TV with USB with wall mount/foor mount	225	1	nos.									
<u> </u>	42"TV with USB wall mount/foor mount	250	1	nos.									
		325	1	nos.									
1(		25	1	nos.									
11	· ·	50		nos.									
12		60	1	nos.									
13			1	nos.									
14	-	65	1	nos.									
15		80	1	nos.									
	1 seater sofa	40	1	nos.									
17		70	1	nos.									
18		95	1	nos.									
19		25	1	nos.									
20		45	1	nos.									
22	Bistro/High Table	40	1	nos.									
22		25	1	nos.									
23	Chairs with arm rest- Non revolving	22	1	nos.									
24	Revolving chairs	35	1	nos.									
25	LED Spot light	12	1	nos.									
26		30	1	nos.									
27		5	1	nos.									
28	Bar Fridge -90 ltr	120	1	nos.									
29	Refrigerator - 165 Ltr	175	1	nos.									
	Graphic/Artwork												
30		25	1	sqm									
32		30	1	sqm									
32		5	1	sqm									
			+ +										
	<u>l</u>		TOTAL										
	e Note the following		GST @18%										

2 Late orders received afer December 15th are subject tto additional 30% on basic price and y orders received afer December 31st are subject to 40% and are subject to availability. 3 Payment Mode: only Bank transfers or DD'S in the name of \*EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd\* payable at Delhi Orders are

valid only when accompanied by full remittance. A confirmation orderwill be sent to the email

4 In the event of cancellation of oder /eexhibition oror any other reason the show doesn't take place or any withdrawl of exhibitor then 50% of the total amount will be refunded.

**Bank Details: Beneficial Account Name** 

Beneficial Account Name	EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd ICICI BANK			
	Nehru place (DELHI)110019			
A/C No	113505000866			
SWIFT	ICICINBBCTS			
IFSC	ICIC0006294			

Deadline 15th December 2023, to submit your requirements & payments for Electrical Connection



#### Stall No:

**Electrical Connection/power load form** 

#### Please fill your requirements and return the form to Expoguru - Email: mayank@projectexpoguru.co.in

Mobile : +91982744848

Name of Company:		Hall No.	Stall No:			
Address:						
Contact Person:		Date:				
Designation:		Contact Number:				
Tel:		email ID:				
	This form is mandatory for	or all bare space holders	and exhibitors who	require additional p	ower	
Type of Booth	Rate/KW & Per Unit(USD)	Power Required	Single Phase	Three Phase	Amount	
Buildup Days	(USD 90/kw)					
Additional Power During Show Days	(USD 95/kw)					
	Additional Requirement	Unit Price(USD)	Quantity	Unit		
	15 Amp Power point	10		nos.		
	Power Strip	12		nos.		
			TOTAL Amount			
			Add: GST@18%			
			Grand TOTAL			

#### Please Note the following

1 Price quoted above is subjected to 18% GST(Applicable as per Govt. Laws)

2 Late orders received after December 15th are subject to additional 30% on basic price and any orders received after December 31st are subject to 40% and are subject to availability.

- 3 Payment Mode: only Bank transfers or DD'S in the name of \*EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd\* payable at Delhi Orders are valid only when accompanied by full remittance. A confirmation orderwill be sent to the email
- 4 In the event of cancellation of order /exhibition or for any other reason the show doesn't take place or any withdrawl of exhibitor then 50% of the total amount will be refunded.

Bank Details: Beneficial Account Name

EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd

	ICICI BANK				
	Nehru place (DELHI) 110019				
A/C No	113505000866				
SWIFT	ICICINBBCTS				
IFSC	ICIC0006294				

Deadline 15th December 2023, to submit your requirements & payments for Compressed Air



#### Stall No:

**Compressed Air form** 

# Please fill your requirements and return the form to Expoguru - Email: mayank@projectexpoguru.co.in

Mobile : +91982744848

				Date:	Hall No.		Stall No:
Contact Person:			Designation:				
Tel:	I	Fax:		email ID:			
No.	Part	iculars	Speci	fication	Unit Price (USD)	Quantity	Value
					for 7Days		
1	CFM/LPM each	Connec <b>ti</b> on	(Upto 12 CFM/	connection)	625/connection		
				er connection in ½" flexible hose p			
				-			
			TOTAL Amount				
Please Note the following			Add: GST @ 18%				
Price quoted above is subjected to 18% GST(Applicable as per Govt Laws)			Grand TOTAL				

1 Price quoted above is subjected to 18% GST(Applicable as per Govt. Laws)

2 Late orders received after December 15th are subject to additional 30% on basic price and any orders received after December 31st are subject to 40% and are subject to availability.

3 Payment Mode: only Bank transfers or DD'S in the name of \*EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd\* payable at Delhi Orders are valid only when accompanied by full remittance. A confirmation order will be sent to the email

4 In the event of cancellation of order /exhibition or for any other reason the show doesn't take place or any withdrawl of exhibitor then 50% of the total amount will be refunded.

A/C No

SWIFT IFSC

**EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd** ICICI BANK

Nehru place (DELHI) 110019 113505000866 ICICINBBCTS ICIC0006294

Deadline 15th December 2023, to submit your requirements & payments for Water Connection



#### Stall No:

Water connection form

# Please fill your requirements and return the form to Expoguru - Email: mayank@projectexpoguru.co.in

Mobile : +91982744848

				Date:	Hall No.		Stall No:
Contact Person:				Designation:			
Tel:		Fax:		email ID:			
No.	Pai	rticulars	Speci	fication	Unit Price (USD)	Quantity	Value
					for 7Days		
1	Water Conne	Water Connection for Machine		ly	350/connection		
				TOTAL Amount			
Please Note the following				Add: GST @ 18%			
Please Note the following			Grand TOTAL				

1 Price quoted above is subjected to 18% GST(Applicable as per Govt. Laws)

2 Late orders received after December 15th are subject to additional 30% on basic price and any orders received after December 31st are subject to 40% and are subject to availability.

3 Payment Mode: only Bank transfers or DD'S in the name of \*EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd\* payable at Delhi Orders are valid only when accompanied by full remittance. A confirmation order will be sent to the email

4 In the event of cancellation of order /exhibition or for any other reason the show doesn't take place or any withdrawl of exhibitor then 50% of the total amount will be refunded.

A/C No

SWIFT IFSC

**EXPOGURU CONCEPTS Pvt.Ltd** ICICI BANK

Nehru place (DELHI) 110019 113505000866 ICICINBBCTS ICIC0006294